

Sessions Case No. 6/2021
Registration No. 6/2021
CNR - WBML02-0010442020
Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order no. 58, Date 20/07/2024 :

Accused Rajesh Mandal is present in court today by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness is present. The case is adjourned.

To 25.9.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by :

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.