

Present: Mrs. Sangita Dutta Ld. Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 2nd Court, Malda.
In Charge of Ld. Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 1st Court, Malda.
Sessions Case No. 06 of 2021
Registration No. 06 of 2021

Order no. 66 Date 24.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-14 SI Tapas Rajak.
Accused person on C/B is present.
Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.
Ld. P/O is on leave.
Ld. ADJ, FTC, 2nd Court, Malda is in charge of this Court.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 07.01.2026 for evidence of CSW-14. SI Tapas Rajak.
Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda (I/C)

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda (I/C)